A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand ve"er

Flexible Packers

Flexible Packers

Art.-Nr. 1491066700

The adaptable solution. Vetter flexible packers are the flexible solution for drain reconstruction. They are made of
a rubber sleeve that is vulcanised onto metal heads. The interior tube lets the water flow off during the repair work.
The open safety coupling with a lock pin prevents unwanted decoupling. The flexible construction means it is easy
to conduct the packer through a manhole and install it in the damaged line. The carriage has a slight spring action
and can be flexibly adjusted to match the pipe diameter. On top of that, the runner-shaped carriage facilitates
smooth sliding, even over offsets. The wheels are set at a 120° angle, which ensures easy packer penetration.
The Vetter flexible packers are available in 3 sizes for pipe diameters from 150 - 600 mm (6 - 24 inch) and lengths
up to 3 m (9.84 ft.).

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.



Flexible Packers

Technical Data

Weight [kg]:

burst pressure [psi]:

Length [inch]:

Application area [inch]:
Application length (d max) [inch]:
Application length (d min) [inch]:
Diameter [inch]:

Chassis length [inchl]:

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand

16.5

21,76

59,06
11,81-15,75
7,31

45,67

9,06

65,75

vetter


http://www.tcpdf.org

