Vetter | Data Sheet | Industrial | Flexible Packers



Flexible Packers

Art.-Nr. 1491066700

The adaptable solution. Vetter flexible packers are the flexible solution for drain reconstruction. They are made of a rubber sleeve that is vulcanised onto metal heads. The interior tube lets the water flow off during the repair work. The open safety coupling with a lock pin prevents unwanted decoupling. The flexible construction means it is easy to conduct the packer through a manhole and install it in the damaged line. The carriage has a slight spring action and can be flexibly adjusted to match the pipe diameter. On top of that, the runner-shaped carriage facilitates smooth sliding, even over offsets. The wheels are set at a 120° angle, which ensures easy packer penetration. The Vetter flexible packers are available in 3 sizes for pipe diameters from 150 - 600 mm (6 - 24 inch) and lengths up to 3 m (9.84 ft.).

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

Vetter | Data Sheet | Industrial | Flexible Packers

Technical Data

Weight [kg]:	16.5
burst pressure [psi]:	21,76
Length [inch]:	59,06
Application area [inch]:	11,81-15,75
Application length (d max) [inch]:	7,31
Application length (d min) [inch]:	45,67
Diameter [inch]:	9,06
Chassis length [inch]:	65,75

Date: **03.10.2024**, subject to technical changes and errors.